Place

v b WN

Bib
308
321
309
307
239
310

Name Time

Finleigh Blaser 3:56.1
Hennessy Hannivan |4:03.4
Maeve Euteneier |4:16.8
Everlet Fleming 5:59.8
Lennon Woods 6:55.8
Veronica Gerard DNS

Difference | Category

+0:07.3
+0:20.7
+2:03.7
+2:59.7

JK/SK Female
JK/SK Female
JK/SK Female
JK/SK Female
JK/SK Female
JK/SK Female



