

Place	Bib	Name	Time	Difference	Category
1	308	Finleigh Blaser	3:56.1	-	JK/SK Female
2	321	Hennesy Hannivan	4:03.4	+0:07.3	JK/SK Female
3	309	Maeve Euteneier	4:16.8	+0:20.7	JK/SK Female
4	307	Everlet Fleming	5:59.8	+2:03.7	JK/SK Female
5	239	Lennon Woods	6:55.8	+2:59.7	JK/SK Female
-	310	Veronica Gerard	DNS	-	JK/SK Female